Our Kebabs are made from top quality ingredients that
are exclusively available to Xotica BadBoy Kebabs.

All of our sauces are handmade to perfection, taking

your taste buds to new Heights. Our marinated kebabs
is what keeps us different from our competitors.

,r,
b '

WELCOME TO

'HOUSE' RULES

(of:-13] Only

Drinks are served o draught

90 Minutes time limit per gabi'e.

that live filming/photography will
take place from time to time fqi' social'media a
marketing purposes If you prefer notito be
ﬁlmed/photographed please let us'know,
otherwise you are condentlng to being
ﬁlmed/photographed and adhere
to the hduse rules Ijsted above.

We handle al rgens in our kitchen and cannot
guarantee that our dishes are allergen-free.
Prices can be changed without any prior notice.
Our dishes may have the following allergens.
If concerned please mention when ordering.

AUTHENTIC KEBABS

No Flavours. Choose your Salad and
Sauce option or have it plain.

onNaan 11.00
on Cchips 11.00

House Special Kebab
Chicken Tikka, Garlic Chicken & Lamb
Donner. choose between Naan or Chips.

Pure Lamb Doner on Chips 8.50

Pure Lamb Doner on Naan 8.00

SALT ‘N’ PEPPER PLATES

Salt ‘N’ Pepper Plate 10.50
Chicken Chunks with Potato Chips

Salt ‘N’ Pepper Plate Spicy {1 11.00
Chicken Chunks with Potato Chips

Salt ‘N’ Pepper Plate with Lamb Doner 14.95
Chicken Chunks with Potato Chips topped with
Pure Lamb Doner

Salt ‘N’ Pepper Chicken Bites 4.50
Salt ‘N’ Pepper Chicken Bites Spicy \% 5.00
Salt ‘N’ Pepper Wings 4.50
Salt ‘N’ Pepper Wings Spicy 1 5.50
Salt ‘N’ Pepper Chips 4.00
Salt ‘N’ Pepper Chips Spicy 1 4.50

Salad & Sauce options
for Kebabs

Salad Options:
Lettuce, Mix Onions, Shredded Cucumbers, Sliced
Jalepenos & Red Cabbage

Sauce Options:
Xotica Chilli Sauce, Mint Yoghurt, ,
Mild Chilli Sauce & Mayonnaise.

Seperate Salad & Sauce option available.

WIFI Access XOTICA RESTAURANT | Pass:ILOVEXOTICA

Xotica, Xotica Fusion & Xotica BadBoy Kebabs is a registered trademark and is rightfully owned by Xotica Group.

ORIGINAL BADBOY SAUCE
Viral signature sauce electric red, flavour

packed delight that bursts with a perfect balance

of sweetness.

FLAMIN’ BADBOY SAUCE \\\ [ERISIRENEIEN
A fiery blend with a bold naga kick that elevates your
meat to new heights of flavour, perfect for those who
crave intense heat.

BBQ Flavour
Smoky, rich, and tangy, adding the perfect finishing
touch to any meat.

LEMON & HERB Flavour

Zesty, fresh, and aromatic, enhancing your meat
with vibrant flavours.

PIRI PIRI Flavour \\

A little spicy, tangy, and bold, delivering a tantalizing
kick to your meat.

Choose Your KEBAB Meat

XOTICA BADBOY KEBABS®

Mix Meat 10.00

Doner Meat & Chicken Tikka

Chicken Tikka 8.50
8.00

Doner

Aqua Platter
cooked in the BadBoy Sauce

Please help me reach 100k :
for 10 years of Good luck @3

TikKTOK

@XoticaFusion Rl

50/50 KEBAB

——
Can’t decide which flavour? Pick 2 flavours from our flavour option

served with a choice of Chips or Naan

Mix Meat 50/50 12.50
Doner Meat & Chicken Tikka

Doner 50/50 10.00

SHASHLICK KEBABS

Shashlick is made with grilled cubes of Peppers and Onions.

Mixed Meat Shashlick Kebab 10.50
Shredded Doner & Chicken Chunks.

Chicken Tikka Shashlick Kebab 9.50
Doner Shashlick Kebab 8.50

SHREDDED KEBABS

served with a choice of Aqua Fried Rice | Chips | Naan

Shredded Mix Meat Kebab 10.00
Shredded Doner Meat and Chicken Tikka.

Shredded Chicken Tikka Kebab 8.50
Shredded Doner Kebab 8.00
AQUA PLATTER

AQUA Platter 12.00
ONE OF OUR BEST SELLERS.

Chunks of Chicken & Shredded Doner meat stir fried

in a WOK. You have 5 flavours to choose for the meat
to be cooked in and then served with our Yellow Fried
Rice and Chips.

Chicken Tikka Aqua Platter 10.00
Shredded Doner Aqua Platter 9.50

Mix Meat
cooked in the BadBoy Sauce

> House Special Kebab
Authentic.




XOTICA s

RESTAURANT

APPETLSERS & STARTERS

Papadoms each

Lime Pickle

Chutney Tray
Xotica Chilli Sauce, Mango Chutney,
Mint Yoghurt, Onion Chutney & Lime Pickle

Onion Chutney
Mango Chutney
Mint Yoghurt
Xotica Chilli Sauce
Onion Bhaji (3) W

Pokora (Chicken or Paneer) (3) W
Sweet option available
Lightly coated in gram flour batter & deep-fried.

Mix Starter
Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka, Sheek Kebab & Onion Bhaji

Chicken Chaat

Lamb Chaat

Prawn Puri

Chicken Tikka Starter
Garlic Chicken Starter

Punjabi Somosa
Savour our Punjabi samosa Large triangle, filled with
savoury meat and aromatic spices.

Paneer StirFry W/
Indian Cheese stir-fry in a flavourful zesty Sweet Chilli
Sauce cooked on the pan with Onions and Peppers.

Meat Samosa (3)
Vegetable Samosa (3) W
Spring Roll (3) W

Lamb Chops (3)

Spicy Lamb Chops (3)
Tandoori Chicken Starter

Chicken Bites
Plain | Flamin’ | BBQ | Peri Peri

Chicken Wings (3)
Plain | Flamin’ | BBQ | Peri Peri

MENU

1.20
1.00
4.80

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
4.95
4.95

6.95

5.95
6.95
6.95
4.95
5.95
4.95

5.95

4.95
4.95
4.95
7.95
11.95
4.95
5.95

5.95

SAAG \

Spinach prepared with garlic, ginger and tomatoes
in a medium herb and spicy sauce. A dish of

dry consistency.

SAMBER \\
Cooked with lentils and lemon juice for a sharp,
distinctive taste. A hot and spicy South Indian dish.

KARAI A

Cooked with a special mixture of herbs and spices
including onions,peppers, garlic, ginger, tomatoes
and bay leaves.

JALFRAZI \\\
Sauteed dish cooked with onion, garlic, ginger,
peppers and fresh green chillies.

APNA \\

Chicken tikka or lamb tikka straight out of the clay
oven, cooked with onions and green chillies. It is then
topped with fiery naga pickle and garnished with
fresh coriander. Best enjoyed with Xotica Fried Rice.

MADRAS A\
A Southern Indian delight, prepared with hot spices,
offering a fiery kick to its rich, flavourful profile.

BALTI \

Cooked with a special mixture of herbs and spices
including onions,peppers, garlic, ginger, tomatoes
and bayleafs.

MASSALA
Cooked in a unique mild creamy tandoori sauce with
fresh cream, yoghurt and mixture of spices.

ROGONJOSH 4

This dish is cooked in delicately flavoured sauce with
a greater use of pimentos, capsicum and tomatoes,
garnished with coriander.

KORMA
Korma is a very mild dish prepared with greater use
of fresh cream and coconut.

BHUNA \
Cooked with onions, tomatoes, and a few selected
Spices in a firm thick sauce of Medium consistency.

CURRY \

A versatile dish with rich sauce of gravy, seasoned
with spices, customizable heat level, and a delightful
flavor experience.

Choice of Filling

CHICKEN £10.45 | CHICKEN TIKKA £11.95
LAMB £11.95 | LAMB TIKKA £12.95
PRAWNS £10.95 | MIX VEGETABLE £9.00
PANEER £10.95

ASIAN STYLE HOME CURRIES

BUTTER CHICKEN 12.95
Tender, juicy pieces of chicken bathed in a silky, rich tomato and
butter sauce, seasoned to perfection with a delicate balance of spices.

CHICKEN HANDI (ON BONE) 1% [[ET 13.95
Succulent chicken on the bone, slow-cooked in a traditional handi,
absorbing all the aromatic spices for a robust and bold flavour in
every bite.

LAMB HANDI (ON BONE) %% I3 14.95
Juicy, fall-off-the-bone lamb cooked in a clay pot, infused with
aromatic spices and herbs that’ll make your taste buds dance with joy.

KEEMA & PEAS \\ [[AT 13.95
A hearty dish featuring finely minced meat sautéed with sweet peas
and aromatic spices, creating a flavourful blend of textures and taste.
Each spoonful will leave you craving more.

LAMB KHORAI (ASIAN STYLE) \\ 31 EEEMYEEES 13.95
Mouth-watering lamb chunks cooked in a sizzling wok with an intense
blend of spices and herbs, giving you bold Flavours with every bite.

It's perfect for those who love a little fiery kick.

CHICKEN SAAG ‘\\ [ 12.95
A velvety spinach curry that hugs tender pieces of chicken, creating a
healthy yet indulgent dish that will nourish your soul with rich, earthy
flavours.

TANDOQORI SIZZLERS

Chicken Tikka Main 9.95
Chicken Tikka Shashlick 10.95
Garlic Chicken Main 9.95
Garlic Chicken Shashlick 12.95
Tandoori Chicken Main 9.95
Paneer Shashlick Main W 10.95
Lamb Chops (5) Main (Normal | Spicy 114) 15.95

COMBO SIZZLER £16.95

Lamb chop, Seekh kebabs, Garlic chicken, Chicken
Tikka, Onion Bhaji & Meat Somosa Served on a
sizzler platter with fried onions.

TANDOORI MIXED GRILL £15.95

Tandoori Chicken, Chicken tikka, Lamb Tikka &
Sheek Kebabs Served on a sizzler platter with
fried onions

MIX LAMB CHOP SIZZLER £19.95
3 Lamb Chops, 3 Spicy Lamb Chops. Savour the
perfect blend of tenderness and spice with

our Lamb Chops.

.
NEW! (m

ASIAN STYLE COMBO SIZZLER £19.95

Lamb chop, Asian Style Sheek Kebab, Garlic chicken,
Chicken Tikka & Lamb Doner Served on a sizzler
platter with fried onions woked with spices.

BIRYANIL

All Biriyani’s are topped with an Omlette & served with Curry Sauce.

Chicken Tikka Biryani
Lamb Tikka Biryani

Fusion biryani
Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka, Spinach, Keema & Peas

Sylheti Biryani {144 SERVES 2

Special HOT Biryani dish cooked with Chicken and Lamb
Tikka, sliced pieces of green peppers, onions, chillies,
tomato, which creates a unique rich dish.

SIDE DISHES

Bombay Aloo W

Saag Aloo W

Chana Bhaji W

Saag Motor Paneer W/

(Spinach, Chickpeas and Paneer)

Chana Massala (Y]
Tarkha Dhaal W

Aloo Chana W
Vegetable Fried Rice W

RICE

Boiled Rice

Pilau Rice

Onion & Garlic Rice

Garlic & Mushroom Rice
Mushroom Rice

Onion Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Xotica Fried Rice \ [EEXYIEEES N

Spinach, Onions, Garlic, Chilli & Garden Peas

BREADS

Chapati

Tandoori Roti

Plain Nan

Garlic Nan

Peshwari Nan

Keema Naan

Garlic And Coriander Nan
Garlic & Cheese Naan
Garlic & Chilli Naan ‘%

CHILDRENS MENU

Chicken Nuggets & Chips
Chicken Tender & Chips
Popcorn Chicken & Chips
Kids Chicken Tikka & Chips
Kids Doner & Chips

10pc Popcorn Chicken
10pc Chicken Nuggets

CHIPS
Chips

Prices can be changed

without any prior notice.

12.00
14.00

15.00

17.00

5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95

5.95
5.95
5.95
3.80

3.50
3.70
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
4.50

1.95
1.95
3.50
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80

7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
5.95
6.95

3.50




