

KEBABS

Our Kebabs are made from top quality ingredients that are exclusively available to Xotica BadBoy Kebabs.

All of our sauces are handmade to perfection, taking your taste buds to new Heights. Our marinated kebabs is what keeps us different from our competitors.

WELCOME TO HOUSE RULES

served/allowed on this premises.

Any Damage or Vandalism of the restaurant will lead to instant removal from the restaurant.

No outside FOOD or DRINKS allowed in the restaurant

Drinks are served on draught.

90 Minutes time limit per table.

Please that live filming/photography will take place from time to time for social media and marketing purposes. If you prefer not to be filmed/photographed please let us know, otherwise you are consenting to being filmed/photographed and adhere to the house rules listed above.

FOOD ALLERGY?

We handle all allergens in our kitchen and cannot guarantee that our dishes are allergen-free. Prices can be changed without any prior notice. Our dishes may have the following allergens. If concerned please mention when ordering.

AUTHENTIC KEBABS

No Flavours. Choose your Salad and Sauce option or have it plain.

House Special Kebab on Naan **11.00** Chicken Tikka, Garlic Chicken & Lamb on Chips **11.00** Donner. choose between Naan or Chips

8.50 Pure Lamb Doner on Chips RECOMMENDED 8.00

Pure Lamb Doner on Naan

SALT 'N' PEPPER PLATES

Salt 'N' Pepper Plate RECOMMENDED	10.50
Chicken Chunks with Potato Chips	
Salt 'N' Pepper Plate Spicy 🐧	11.00

Salt 'N' Pepper Plate with Lamb Doner RECOMMENDED 14.95 Chicken Chunks with Potato Chips topped with Pure Lamb Doner

Salt 'N' Pepper Chicken Bites	4.50
Salt 'N' Pepper Chicken Bites Spicy '\	5.00
Salt 'N' Pepper Wings	4.50
Salt 'N' Pepper Wings Spicy \	5.50
Salt 'N' Pepper Chips RECOMMENDED	4.00
Salt 'N' Pepper Chips Spicy \	4.50



Salad & Sauce options for Kebabs

Salad Options:

Lettuce, Mix Onions, Shredded Cucumbers, Sliced Jalepenos & Red Cabbage

Sauce Options:

Xotica Chilli Sauce, Mint Yoghurt, Garlic Mayonnaise, Mild Chilli Sauce & Mayonnaise.

Seperate Salad & Sauce option available

WIFI Access XOTICA RESTAURANT | Pass: ILOVEXOTICA

Choose Your FLAVOUR

ORIGINAL BADBOY SAUCE SWEET FLAVOUR RECOMMEND

Viral signature sauce electric red, flavour packed delight that bursts with a perfect balance of sweetness.

FLAMIN' BADBOY SAUCE (1) SPICY FLAVOUR RECOMMEND

A fiery blend with a bold naga kick that elevates your meat to new heights of flavour, perfect for those who crave intense heat

BBQ Flavour

Smoky, rich, and tangy, adding the perfect finishing touch to any meat.

LEMON & HERB Flavour

Zesty, fresh, and aromatic, enhancing your meat with vibrant flavours

PIRI PIRI Flavour 11

A little spicy, tangy, and bold, delivering a tantalizing kick to your meat.

Choose Your KEBAB Meat

XOTICA BADBOY KEBABS®

Mix Meat RECOMME 10.00 Doner Meat & Chicken Tikka

8.50 Chicken Tikka 8.00 Doner

50/50 KEBAB CAN'T DECIDE? RECOMMENDED

Doner 50/50

10.00

10.50

Can't decide which flavour? Pick 2 flavours from our flavour option served with a choice of Chips or Naan

12.50 Mix Meat 50/50 Doner Meat & Chicken Tikka

SHASHLICK KEBABS

Mixed Meat Shashlick Kebab

Shashlick is made with grilled cubes of Peppers and Onions.

Shredded Doner & Chicken Chunks Chicken Tikka Shashlick Kebab 9.50 Doner Shashlick Kebab 8.50

SHREDDED KEBABS

served with a choice of Aqua Fried Rice | Chips | Naan 10.00 Shredded Mix Meat Kebab

Shredded Doner Meat and Chicken Tikka 8.50 Shredded Chicken Tikka Kebab 8.00 Shredded Doner Kebab

AQUA PLATTER

12.00 **AQUA Platter ONE OF OUR BEST SELLERS**

Chunks of Chicken & Shredded Doner meat stir fried in a WOK. You have 5 flavours to choose for the meat to be cooked in and then served with our Yellow Fried Rice and Chips.

Chicken Tikka Agua Platter 10.00 Shredded Doner Aqua Platter 9.50





APPETISERS & STARTERS

Papadoms each	1.20
Lime Pickle	1.00
Chutney Tray Xotica Chilli Sauce, Mango Chutney, Mint Yoghurt, Onion Chutney & Lime Pickle	4.80
Onion Chutney	1.00
Mango Chutney	1.00
Mint Yoghurt	1.00
Xotica Chilli Sauce	1.00
Onion Bhaji (3) 🐱	4.95
Pokora (Chicken or Paneer) (3) Sweet option available Lightly coated in gram flour batter & deep-fried.	4.95
Mix Starter Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka, Sheek Kebab & Onion Bhaji	6.95
Chicken Chaat	5.95
Lamb Chaat	6.95
Prawn Puri	6.95
Chicken Tikka Starter	4.95
Garlic Chicken Starter	5.95
Punjabi Somosa Savour our Punjabi samosa Large triangle, filled with savoury meat and aromatic spices.	4.95
Paneer StirFry Indian Cheese stir-fry in a flavourful zesty Sweet Chilli Sauce cooked on the pan with Onions and Peppers.	5.95
Meat Samosa (3)	4.95
Vegetable Samosa (3) 🔰	4.95
Spring Roll (3) 🚺	4.95
Lamb Chops (3)	7.95
Spicy Lamb Chops (3)	11.95
Tandoori Chicken Starter	4.95
Chicken Bites Plain Flamin' BBQ Peri Peri	5.95

Chicken Wings (3)

Plain | Flamin' | BBQ | Peri Peri

> XOTICA SIGNATURE DISHES

SAAG 1

Spinach prepared with garlic, ginger and tomatoes in a medium herb and spicy sauce. A dish of dry consistency.

SAMBER 11

Cooked with lentils and lemon juice for a sharp, distinctive taste. A hot and spicy South Indian dish.

KARAI 1

Cooked with a special mixture of herbs and spices including onions, peppers, garlic, ginger, tomatoes and bay leaves.

JALFRAZI ****

Sauteed dish cooked with onion, garlic, ginger, peppers and fresh green chillies.

APNA (RECOMMENDED

Chicken tikka or lamb tikka straight out of the clay oven, cooked with onions and green chillies. It is then topped with fiery naga pickle and garnished with fresh coriander. Best enjoyed with Xotica Fried Rice.

MADRAS (RECOMMENDED

A Southern Indian delight, prepared with hot spices, offering a fiery kick to its rich, flavourful profile.

**BALTI **

Cooked with a special mixture of herbs and spices including onions, peppers, garlic, ginger, tomatoes and bayleafs.

MASSALA NATIONS FAVOURITE

Cooked in a unique mild creamy tandoori sauce with fresh cream, yoghurt and mixture of spices.

ROGONJOSH 11

This dish is cooked in delicately flavoured sauce with a greater use of pimentos, capsicum and tomatoes, garnished with coriander.

KORMA

Korma is a very mild dish prepared with greater use of fresh cream and coconut.

BHUNA

Cooked with onions, tomatoes, and a few selected Spices in a firm thick sauce of Medium consistency.

CURRY

5.95

A versatile dish with rich sauce of gravy, seasoned with spices, customizable heat level, and a delightful flavor experience.

Choice of Filling

CHICKEN £10.45 | CHICKEN TIKKA £11.95 LAMB £11.95 | LAMB TIKKA £12.95 PRAWNS £10.95 | MIX VEGETABLE £9.00 PANEER £10.95

ASIAN STYLE HOME CURRIES

BUTTER CHICKEN

Tender, juicy pieces of chicken bathed in a silky, rich tomato and butter sauce, seasoned to perfection with a delicate balance of spices.

CHICKEN HANDI (ON BONE) 11 NEW

Succulent chicken on the bone, slow-cooked in a traditional handi, absorbing all the aromatic spices for a robust and bold flavour in every bite.

LAMB HANDI (ON BONE) WE RECOMMENDED 14.95

Juicy, fall-off-the-bone lamb cooked in a clay pot, infused with aromatic spices and herbs that'll make your taste buds dance with joy.

KEEMA & PEAS (NEW RECOMMENDED

L3.95

9.95

12.95

13.95

A hearty dish featuring finely minced meat sautéed with sweet peas and aromatic spices, creating a flavourful blend of textures and taste. Each spoonful will leave you craving more.

LAMB KHORAI (ASIAN STYLE) 1 NEW RECOMMENDED 13.95

Mouth-watering lamb chunks cooked in a sizzling wok with an intense blend of spices and herbs, giving you bold Flavours with every bite. It's perfect for those who love a little fiery kick.

CHICKEN SAAG W NEW 12.95

A velvety spinach curry that hugs tender pieces of chicken, creating a healthy yet indulgent dish that will nourish your soul with rich, earthy flavours.

TANDOORI SIZZLERS

Chicken Tikka Main

Chicken Tikka Shashlick	10.95
Garlic Chicken Main	9.95
Garlic Chicken Shashlick	12.95
Tandoori Chicken Main	9.95
Paneer Shashlick Main 🐱	10.95
Lamb Chops (5) Main (Normal Spicy 👯)	15.95

COMBO SIZZLER £16.95

Lamb chop, Seekh kebabs, Garlic chicken, Chicken Tikka, Onion Bhaji & Meat Somosa Served on a sizzler platter with fried onions.

TANDOORI MIXED GRILL £15.95

Tandoori Chicken, Chicken tikka, Lamb Tikka & Sheek Kebabs Served on a sizzler platter with fried onions

MIX LAMB CHOP SIZZLER £19.95 RECOMMENDED

3 Lamb Chops, 3 Spicy Lamb Chops. Savour the perfect blend of tenderness and spice with our Lamb Chops.

NEW!

RECOMMENDED NE

ASIAN STYLE COMBO SIZZLER £19.95

Lamb chop, Asian Style Sheek Kebab, Garlic chicken, Chicken Tikka & Lamb Doner Served on a sizzler platter with fried onions woked with spices.

BIRYANI

Chicken Tikka Biryani

All Biriyani's are topped with an Omlette & served with Curry Sauce.

12.00

Lamb Tikka Biryani	14.00
Fusion biryani Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka, Spinach, Keema & Peas	15.00
Sylheti Biryani (1) RECOMMENDED SERVES 2 Special HOT Biryani dish cooked with Chicken and Lamb	17.00

Tikka, sliced pieces of green peppers, onions, chillies,

tomato, which creates a unique rich dish.

SIDE DISHES

SIDE DISHES	
Bombay Aloo Saag Aloo Chana Bhaji Saag Motor Paneer (Spinach, Chickpeas and Paneer)	5.95 5.95 5.95 5.95
Chana Massala RECOMMENDED Tarkha Dhaal M Aloo Chana M Vegetable Fried Rice M	5.95 5.95 5.95 3.80
RICE	
Boiled Rice Pilau Rice Onion & Garlic Rice Garlic & Mushroom Rice Mushroom Rice Onion Rice Egg Fried Rice Xotica Fried Rice RECOMMENDED Spinach, Onions, Garlic, Chilli & Garden Peas	3.50 3.70 3.80 3.80 3.80 3.80 4.50
BREADS	
Chapati Tandoori Roti Plain Nan Garlic Nan Peshwari Nan Keema Naan Garlic And Coriander Nan Garlic & Cheese Naan Garlic & Chilli Naan	1.95 1.95 3.50 3.80 3.80 3.80 3.80 3.80 3.80
CHILDRENS MENU	
Chicken Nuggets & Chips Chicken Tender & Chips Popcorn Chicken & Chips Kids Chicken Tikka & Chips Kids Doner & Chips 10pc Popcorn Chicken 10pc Chicken Nuggets CHIPS	7.95 7.95 7.95 7.95 7.95 5.95 6.95
Chips	3.50

Prices can be changed without any prior notice.